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Label.

Features.

Advantages.

With tape lock.

Technical Attributes.

Y sTAHLWILLEE )

Made in Germany

12935/5
500 CM /197 INCH

Tape measure L.5m

¢ with lock
¢ metric-inch scales

L [m] 5m
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Tape measure

12935

GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

Product no.

77040011
4018754275694
12935/5 ROLLBANDMASS 5 M

65

65

30

154

135

75

1.55925 dm3
77040011
1,700

0,036

0,000
4018754275694
GERMANY
Bayern

nicht ear-pflichtig



Customs tariff no.
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90178010

Packing standard 10
Weight 164 ¢
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
12935/3
77040010 ROLLBANDMASS Tape measure L.3m 4018754275687
3M
12935/5
77040011 ROLLBANDMASS Tape measure L.5m 4018754275694
5M
GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘275694“
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